Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit
E DVI/HDMI/VGA

A}

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD5-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR5 64Bit

AXLE R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-R5
220/2GD3P4CDIL)

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI

Marka

Msi

Asus

Axle

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

43,68 USD

58,24 USD

25,48 USD

56,16 USD



